FLEXI-STRAP
DATA SHEET
	• 316L STAINLESS STEEL FRAME AND FIXINGS
	• OPTIONAL SOFT LSF POLYMERIC LINER PROTECTS CABLE SHEATH
	• HEAVY DUTY AND STANDARD DUTY OPTIONS AVAILABLE TO SUIT DIFFERENT SHORT CIRCUIT CONDITIONS
	• SHORT CIRCUIT AND MECHANICALLY TESTED TO IEC 61914
	• STRAPS CAN BE USED BETWEEN CLEATS TO REDUCE THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF FIXED CLEATS WHILST
ENSURING ADEQUATE SHORT CIRCUIT PROTECTION
ELLIS PATENTS LTD.
1 / 2
ISSUE 01 13/02/19
Patent No. UK Patent GB 252 6331
DS10E
PART NO.
CABLE RANGE
WEIGHT
(g)MIN Ø
(mm)
MAX Ø
(mm)
FS24-34SDL 24 34 131
FS30-41SDL 30 41 144
FS37-47SDL 37 47 155
FS43-54SDL 43 54 168
FS50-60SDL 50 60 180
FS56-67SDL 56 67 193
FS63-73SDL 63 73 204
FS69-80SDL 69 80 217
FS72-85SDL 72 85 226
FS82-95SDL 82 95 245
FS92-105SDL 92 105 264
FS102-115SDL 102 115 282
FS112-125SDL 112 125 301
FS122-135SDL 122 135 319
FS132-145SDL 132 145 338
PART NO.
CABLE RANGE
WEIGHT
(g)MIN Ø
(mm)
MAX Ø
(mm)
FS24-34HDL 24 34 165
FS30-41HDL 30 41 185
FS37-47HDL 37 47 202
FS43-54HDL 43 54 221
FS50-60HDL 50 60 238
FS56-67HDL 56 67 258
FS63-73HDL 63 73 275
FS69-80HDL 69 80 294
FS72-85HDL 72 85 308
FS82-95HDL 82 95 336
FS92-105HDL 92 105 364
FS102-115HDL 102 115 392
FS112-125HDL 112 125 420
FS122-135HDL 122 135 448
FS132-145HDL 132 145 476
STANDARD DUTY
SUITABLE FOR USE WITH VULCAN+ CLEATS
HEAVY DUTY
SUITABLE FOR USE WITH EMPEROR CLEATS